The charts below will show how the above numbers can be 
expressed in place value charts:

Example

12 13

= 1 hundred + 2 tens + 5 ones
= 125

= 1 hundred + 5 tens
= 150

1)
H     T  O

1      1     5

H     T  O

1      4     8

H     T  O

1      8     0

2) 3)

1) The number name for 115 is “One hundred and fifteen.”

2) The number name for 148 is “One hundred and forty eight.”

3) The number name for 180 is “One hundred and eighty.”

b)

H     T  O H     T  O

1. Write the numbers and their number names.

a)

Exercise 1.2